

## MLS Rules and Regulations Violation Reporting Form

This form is being provided to all KAAR MLS Participants and their Subscribers as a way to notify the KAAR MLS Committee of alleged violations of The Rules and Regulations of the Residential Multiple Listing Service of the Knoxville Area Association of REALTORS®. Per Section 9 of the Rules and Regulations, all written complaints regarding violations will be administratively considered by the MLS Committee. If a violation is found to exist, the Committee may direct the imposition of sanction. This form does not replace the reporting of alleged violations of the REALTOR® Code of Ethics. Please send completed form to donna@kaarmls.com.

This form requires the Complainant's signature.	
MLS Number	
Address of Reported Property	
Listing Company Name	
Listing Agent Name	
Alleged Violation of Section(s)	of the KAAR MLS Rules and Regulations
Explanation of Alleged Violation(s)	
Signature of Complainant	Agent ID # Date
Complainant Contact Phone Number	